	FOR Pendleton County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO
Pendleton County Water District (Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO
	RATES AND CHARGES
5/8" x 3/4" Meter through 2" Meter First 2,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons Next 10,000 Gallons All Over 15,000 Gallons Pendleton County High First 125,000 Gallons Over 125,000 Gallons	\$20.12 8.71 8.21 7.11 \$910.45 7.11
Griffin Industries First 400,000 Gallons Over 400,000 Gallons	\$2,884.80 7.11
City of Butler First 1,672,917 Gallons Over 1,672,917 Gallons	\$5,704.65 3.41

C 3/1/11

DATE OF ISSUE	
1	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE March 1	5, 2008
4751	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY Jan. Faul	lan In
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Secretary	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE	DIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
D1110111111111111111111111111111111111	
IN CASE NO. 2008 - 00035	DATED Feb. 25,2008

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
3/15/2008
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

By Since Direction Direction Direction

Executive Director

FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULES	FOR NORTH PENDLETON AND SOUTH CAMPBELL COUNTIES
PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DIST NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION	P.S.C. NO.
	SHEET NO.
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE
Leak Adjustment Procedure:	
thousand gallon. This is a reduction from	adjust any customers bill to a rate of \$3.00 per our normal rates currently on our tariff. This ne following criteria and/or steps are taken.
As follows:	
 Normal usage will be paid for at rates of The usage must be a leak—water not use Proof of leak must be shown. Proof of leak repair must be shown. Must be 40,000 gallon or more above to 	sed by negligence or theft.
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JAN 28 2000
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE 12-28-99	DATE EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY A J James Mon	TITLE Sec,
Issued by authority of an order of the Po No. dated	ublic Service Commission of Kentucky in case